Clothing / Polo shirts

1D.001/ POLO SHIRT WOMEN

SKU: TP3B0070107
Categorie: Clothing

The best deal short-sleeved women's polo shirt made of cotton with rib-knit collar, 2-button placket, tone-in-tone buttons, side seams, double

seams on sleeve ends and hem, basic colours.

General information

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr

Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Variations

Attribute

Eiind
#IFFFEF
Eiind
Eaiind
Eiind
#IFFEF
#IFFEF

#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#fbb900

#38393a
#38393a
#38393a
#38393a
#38393a
#38393a
#38393a
#c75891
#c75891
#c75891
#c75891
#c75891
#c75891
#c75891
#42a065
#42a065
#42a065
#42a065
#42a065
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#d1lc2a3
#402c21
#402c21
#402c21
#402c21
#402c21
#402c21
#402c21
#ea5254
#ea5254
#ea5254
#ea5254

HENEEEENRENCCOCCO0CM NN EEEEEERCEENENNND

SKU

TP3B0070106
TP3B0070107
TP3B0070108
TP3B0070109
TP3B0070110
TP3B0O070111
TP3B0070113
TP3B0070306
TP3B0070307
TP3B0070308
TP3B0070309
TP3B0070310
TP3B0070311
TP3B0070313
TP3B0072013
TP3B0072306
TP3B0072307
TP3B0072308
TP3B0072309
TP3B0072310
TP3B0072311
TP3B0072313
TP3B0072806
TP3B0072807
TP3B0072808
TP3B0072809
TP3B0072810
TP3B0072811
TP3B0072813
TP3B0O073006
TP3B0O073007
TP3B0073008
TP3B0O073009
TP3B0073013
TP3B0073106
TP3B0073107
TP3B0073108
TP3B0073109
TP3B0O073110
TP3B0O073111
TP3B0O073113
TP3B0075206
TP3B0075207
TP3B0075208
TP3B0075209
TP3B0075210
TP3B0075211
TP3B0075213
TP3B0075306
TP3B0075307
TP3B0075308
TP3B0075309

S2,DC,DT,DW

21 x 29

B&C

BD

0.15

Anthracite, Sand
#38393a, #d1c2a3
Female

S

Stock
5625
7499
6308
2404
1237
531
1499
2788
4658
2589
671
416
261
416
119
810
938
1073
419
160
138
223
310
516
519
101
180
130
217

255
99

217
298
491
482
651
228
101
236
450
81

192
158
263
136
213
127
350
210
417
64



